附件：
河源市人力资源和社会保障局高新区分局
2025年公开招聘综合服务网格员
面试成绩及进入体检名单
	准考证号
	职位
[bookmark: _GoBack]代码
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	202507001010
	1
	71.57
	83.65
	77.61
	1
	是

	202507001002
	
	66.92
	84.60
	75.76
	2
	是

	202507001012
	
	65.18
	86.10
	75.64
	3
	是

	202507001018
	
	71.40
	77.00
	74.2
	4
	是

	202507001003
	
	68.49
	78.35
	73.42
	5
	否

	202507001015
	
	70.28
	75.80
	73.04
	6
	否

	202507001017
	
	68.57
	76.80
	72.69
	7
	否

	202507001013
	
	61.54
	80.05
	70.8
	8
	否

	202507001011
	
	69.91
	69.15
	69.53
	9
	否

	202507001006
	
	61.15
	75.70
	68.43
	10
	否

	202507001001
	
	59.98
	70.50
	65.24
	11
	否

	202507001019
	2
	70.15
	78.10
	74.13
	1
	是

	202507001034
	3
	68.21
	54.85
	61.53
	1
	是



